
GENERAL FUND

BURGIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL

MEMO DEPOSITS CLAIMS PAYROLL TOTAL

9/1/2018 Beginning Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 140,150.75

Direct Deposit 0.00 0.00 87,611.30 52,539.45

Deduction Checks 0.00 0.00 37,786.07 14,753.38

9/4/2018 Cafeteria Deposit 353.18 0.00 0.00 15,106.56

Electronic Deposit - Utilities 9,841.37 0.00 0.00 24,947.93

Heartland 35.00 0.00 0.00 24,982.93

Heartland 55.00 0.00 0.00 25,037.93

9/5/2018 Heartland 75.00 0.00 0.00 25,112.93

Deposit 11,160.46 0.00 0.00 36,273.39

Cafeteria Deposit 460.25 0.00 0.00 36,733.64

9/6/2018 Heartland 460.00 0.00 0.00 37,193.64

Cafeteria Deposit 361.11 0.00 0.00 37,554.75

Deposit - City of Burgin 600.81 0.00 0.00 38,155.56

9/7/2018 Cafeteria Deposit 375.75 0.00 0.00 38,531.31

Heartland 115.00 0.00 0.00 38,646.31

SEEK 115,863.00 0.00 0.00 154,509.31

SEEK Tier 1 9,216.00 0.00 0.00 163,725.31

SEEK Transportation 8,506.00 0.00 0.00 172,231.31

Deposit $7,298.99 0.00 0.00 179,530.30

9/10/2018 Deposit 7,485.65 0.00 0.00 187,015.95

Heartland 70.00 0.00 0.00 187,085.95

Heartland 115.00 0.00 0.00 187,200.95

Heartland 240.00 0.00 0.00 187,440.95

Heartland 35.00 0.00 0.00 187,475.95

 Cafeteria Deposit 158.65 0.00 0.00 187,634.60

9/11/2018 Cafeteria Deposit 607.77 0.00 0.00 188,242.37

Deposit 874.96 0.00 0.00 189,117.33

9/12/2018 Claims 0.00 28,763.19 0.00 160,354.14

Cafeteria Deposit 151.70 0.00 0.00 160,505.84

Heartland 200.00 0.00 0.00 160,705.84

9/13/2018 Heartland 155.00 0.00 0.00 160,860.84

Correction to Payroll Deduction 0.00 0.00 0.00 160,860.84

Cafeteria Deposit 210.06 0.00 0.00 161,070.90

9/14/2018 Transfer from MM $100,000 0 0 0 261,070.90

Electronic Deposit - Café 18,429.78 0.00 0.00 279,500.68

Claims 0.00 9,741.67 0.00 269,759.01

Cafeteria Deposit 241.50 0.00 0.00 270,000.51

Deposit - tuition 730.00 0.00 0.00 270,730.51

9/17/2018 Cafeteria Deposit 287.15 0.00 0.00 271,017.66

Heartland 60.00 0.00 0.00 271,077.66

Heartland 135.00 0.00 0.00 271,212.66

RTA Grant Quarter 1 Deposit 23,600.00 0.00 0.00 294,812.66

9/18/2018 Cafeteria Deposit 167.50 0.00 0.00 294,980.16

Heartland 50.00 0.00 0.00 295,030.16

Deposit - tuition, FRYSC donation 290.00 0.00 0.00 295,320.16

9/19/2018 Heartland 65.00 0.00 0.00 295,385.16

Cafeteria Deposit 226.78 0.00 0.00 295,611.94

9/20/2018 Direct Deposit 0.00 0.00 93,753.90 201,858.04

Deduction Checks 0.00 0.00 72,278.08 129,579.96

Returned Checks -960.00 0.00 0.00 128,619.96

Claims 0.00 24,997.50 0.00 103,622.46

Heartland 240.00 0.00 0.00 103,862.46

Cafeteria Deposit 310.75 0.00 0.00 104,173.21

Deposit - FRYSC, banner $ 200.00 0.00 0.00 104,373.21

9/21/2018 Cafeteria Deposit 176.45 0.00 0.00 104,549.66

2018-2019

SEPTEMBER

10/4/2018



Heartland 53.00 0.00 0.00 104,602.66

Deposit 1,595.26 0.00 0.00 106,197.92

9/24/2018 Heartland 20.00 0.00 0.00 106,217.92

Heartland 140.00 0.00 0.00 106,357.92

KY Payments - federal grants 1,831.00 0.00 0.00 108,188.92

Cafeteria Deposit 294.00 0.00 0.00 108,482.92

Deposit - grants, taxes 22,615.68 0.00 0.00 131,098.60

9/25/2018 KY Finance - Utility Tax 343.22 0.00 0.00 131,441.82

Heartland 65.00 0.00 0.00 131,506.82

Deposit - taxes, tuition, grant 8,018.25 0.00 0.00 139,525.07

Cafeteria Deposit 332.55 0.00 0.00 139,857.62

9/26/2018 Heartland 265.00 0.00 0.00 140,122.62

Deposit - taxes 19,330.27 0.00 0.00 159,452.89

Deposit - taxes, tuition 2,143.73 0.00 0.00 161,596.62

Cafeteria Deposit 213.31 0.00 0.00 161,809.93

9/27/2018 Cafeteria Deposit 403.55 0.00 0.00 162,213.48

Deposit - taxes, tuition 10,582.24 0.00 0.00 172,795.72

Heartland 175.00 0.00 0.00 172,970.72

9/28/2018 Heartland 35.00 0.00 0.00 173,005.72

Rural Ed Federal Grant 8,289.47 0.00 0.00 181,295.19

Claims 0.00 43,247.40 0.00 138,047.79

Claims 0.00 41.85 0.00 138,005.94

Cafeteria Deposit 225.45 0.00 0.00 138,231.39

Interest 11.28 0.00 0.00 138,242.68

138,242.68

138,242.68

138,242.68

 296,312.88 106,791.61 291,429.35  

   

  398,220.96  

  2018-2019  2017-2018  

 General Fund Cash Balance 117,349.94 88,625.17

 Special Revenue Fund Cash Bal. -41,289.53 -116,393.08

School Activity Funds 13,435.30 18,835.12

 Capital Outlay Cash Balance 76,403.42 77,103.42

 Building Fund Cash Balance -89,910.55 59,161.48

Construction Fund 76,439.21 0.00

Fund 400 0.00 0.00

Cafeteria Fund Cash Balance -14,185.11 -912.56

Fund 7000 0.00 0.00

Total 138,242.68 126,419.55

  

Money Market Account 470,196.59 1,025.36 569,267.25 162.72

Proctor Grant 0.00 172,396.00 0.00 177,379.01

Total Investments 470,196.59 642,592.59 569,267.25 746,646.26

 0.00 0.00

Total  608,439.27 780,835.27 695,686.80 873,065.81

10/4/2018


